2 = NICKEL PLATING
1 = TRAY PACKAGING
6 = 6 PORTS
1
4 = 4 PORTS
NUMBER OF PORTS
3 = MATTE TIN PLATING
PLATING
2 = 2 PORTS
PACKAGING
AMPHENOL PART NUMBER CONFIGURATION
U77 - A X 4 1 M - X 0 8
NOTE:
PRODUCT COMLIES WITH SFF 8433 SPEC.
MATERIAL:
CAGE:
  COPPER ALLOY
PLATING  OPTION X=2:
  2.54um MIN. NICKEL
PLATING  OPTION X=3:
  3.81um MIN. MATTE TIN
  OVER 1.27um MIN. NICKEL.
GASKET:
    CONDUCTIVE ELASTOMER
    FLAMMABILITY RATING
    UL94-V0
PACKAGING:
    TRAY PACKAGING
TEMPERATURE RANGE:
  -40C TO +85C
CODE IDENT. NO. MAR26/09
B-B APPLICATION SPECIFIED
MAR04/09
D
C
B
A
A
B
C
D
Amphenol Canada Corp.
REF.
SCALE
SIZE
PROJECT
DWG.  NO.
MAR26/09
ECN/E-R
C
1 OF 10
WITH ELASTOMERIC GASKET
DATEAPPROVALS
DRAWN
CHECKED
A3
J.SI
TOLERANCES  ARE:
  DECIMALS                         ANGLES
JUL14/09
SHEET
UPDATED
QA APPD
B
REV.IE APP'D
DWG APP'D
UNLESS  OTHERWISE  SPECIFIED
 1
 0.25
MATERIAL AND FINISH
SEE NOTE 1DO  NOT  SCALE  DRAWING
1234568
8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1
REVISIONS
REV. DESCRIPTION
A.G.
APPROVED
1XN SFP+ CAGE ASSEMBLY
DIMENSIONS  ARE  IN MILLIMETERS
OR USED FOR MANUFACTURING PURPOSES WITHOUT PERMISSION FROM AMPHENOL CANADA CORP.